Web Paint-by-Number Puzzle #2496

who's flag # 8
created by harris harris
Mar 22, 2008

N
AR
[E NN

S NN WA W W NN R
MRS
NoR N RN
NS
NN WA ®® NN R
e
R
N

25025|25(25| 25| 25025 25| 25| 25| 25025| 25| 25| 25| 25§25 | 25| 25| 25 [ 25§25 25|25 |25 | 2525 | 25 [ 25| 25 | 25§25 | 25| 25
15015[15] 15| 15[ 15015[15] 15[ 15| 15Q15[15) 15[ 15| 15015] 15| 15[ 15| 1515 | 15|15 15| 15015 [15]15|15]|15015[15]15

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

elelefe]el=l=]=|~]~
elelefr]lel=l=]= =]~

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

NN AR
o fw

86

86

86

86

86

N AR
N AR
NS

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

NNEE
NN

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

0 0 PN S Y S 0 P I P (5 P UN P %Y [0 PRN R P P [ P R0 P XY [ PR PN RRN I 1 O P U I 1 I P Y )
0 0 PN S Y S 0 P I P (5 P UN P P [0 RRN U5 P P [ P ER) P XY P P RS0 RN Y 1 O P S I 1 P O N

ofe e e ]el=]e ==~
ofe e e ]el=]e ==~

86

[Cbpyright 2008 by harris harris

www.webpbn.com




